8 classes

(no class 12/23
12/30, 1/6. 1/20,
2/17 & 3/3)

12 classes

(no class 12/24 &
12/31)

12 classes

(no class 12/25 &
1/1)

11 classes

(no class 12/26,
1/2 & 2/13)

11 classes

(no class 12/27,
1/3 & 2/14)

Hatch After Hours

-Winter Session-
December 2nd 2023 - March 7th 2024

Class
Creative Chaos: Mixed Media Art

Steel Drum Band (5th grade)
Multi-Sport Madness

Chess Club
Sticky Fingers Cooking

Slowfire Ceramics Art Club
Elf Days & Crafternoons
Weaving

Hatch Hoops

Math is nothing but a game

IAA @ Hatch: Disney's The Lion King, Jr.

Sticky Fingers Cooking
Where in the World?

Steel Drum Band (4th grade)
Steel Drum Band (3rd grade)

Steel Drum Band (5th grade)
Multi-Sport Madness

I'm Hooked: Hatch Crochet Club
World Building with Legos
Lights, Camera, Actionl!

Slowfire Art Club: ROBLOX Edition
Sticky Fingers Cooking
Kawaii Cute Art with Kidcreate Studio

Time
3:10-4:40

3:10-4:30
3:10-4:25
3:10-4:10
3:10-4:10

3:10-4:40
3:10-4:40
3:10-4:10
3:10-4:10
3:10-4:10

2:40-5:30
2:40-3:40
2:40-3:40
2:40-3:40
3.45-4:45

3:10-4:30
3:10-4:25
3:10-4:10
3:10-4:10
3:10-4:10

3:10-4:40
3:.10-4:10
3:10-4:10

Grades
3-5

5

3-5
K-5
K-5

K-2
1-5

3-5
3-5
3-5

K-5
K-5
1-5

K-2
3-5
K-5
3-5

2-5
K-5
K-5

Price
$244

$250
$156
$128
$224

$381
$281
$192
$192
$192

$505
$336
$193

$220
$220

$250
$212
$176
$176
$176

$324
$310
$257



